11.02.1973. Abetone

course name: Stucchi

course length: 1600 m

vertical drop: 345 m

number of gates: 54

snow: soft

weather: blizzard after bib (10)
finished: 40
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. Monika Kaserer
. Traudl Treichl
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Patricia Emonet
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Odile Chalvin
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Wiltrud Drexel
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Giant Slalom, women
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Brigitte Jeandell
Laurie Kreiner
Christiane Ray
Susan Corrock
Elisabeth Mayr
Christine Rolland
Conchita Puig

Mariane Ranner
Sigrid Eberle

Irene Epple
Evi Mittermaier

Patrizia Siorpaes
Christa Zechmeister

Charlotte Haltmayr
Paola Hofer

Rita Schnider
Marianne Jaegger

Cristina Tissot
Alena Uhrova

DNS:

Marie-Theres Nadig

FRA
CND
FRA
USA
FRG
FRA
SPA

AUT
AUT

FRG
FRG

ITA
FRG

FRG
ITA

SUI
SUI
ITA
TCH

SUI

1.50.82
1.50.99
1.51.01
1.51.18
1.51.62
1.52.25
1.52.73

1.55.43
1.55.72

1.56.50
1.57.15

1.58.65
1.58.72

2.00.00
2.00.28

2.01.43
2.02.61
2.02.85
2.06.81



